
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973020025 7PSSDB 15.42 6.20 95.60

1973020072P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 15.43 4.55 70.21

1973020109P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 15.47 8.25 127.63

1973020162P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 15.49 3.35 51.89

1973020192P3 - (323-2812) Allens Creek Grant 10PSSDA 15.49 9.00 139.41

1973020244P3 - 323-2911 10PSSDA 15.44 4.20 64.85

1973020270P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 15.37 4.55 69.93

1973020280P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 15.46 6.20 95.85

1973020321P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.41 6.20 95.54

1973020385P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 15.49 4.55 70.48

1973020426P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 15.48 6.20 95.98

1973020496P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 15.45 4.55 70.30

1973020530P3 - 323-2831 5PSSDB 15.42 5.95 91.75

1973020566P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 15.39 6.40 98.50

1973020638P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 15.39 6.20 95.42

1973020682P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 5PSSDB 15.40 4.40 67.76

1973020706P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 15.38 6.20 95.36

1973021013P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.04 6.20 93.25

1973021053P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 10PSSDA 15.09 4.55 68.66

1973021121P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 15.19 6.20 94.18

1973021171P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.09 4.40 66.40

1973021192P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 15.18 6.20 94.12

1973021239P3 - (323-1828) Baethe Road Trunk Sewer Line - HCMUD 576 7PSSDB 15.15 4.55 68.93

1973021263P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 15.11 5.45 82.35

1973021286P3 - 323-2962 5PSSDB 15.15 5.70 86.36

1973021334P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 15.14 5.45 82.51

1973021368P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 15.16 4.55 68.98

1973021408P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 15.18 6.20 94.12

1973021454 7PSSDB 15.17 4.30 65.23

2461.55

5% -123.08

SUBTOTAL 2338.47

-$364.32

TOTAL $1974.15

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 8/14/2025

R005865

0

D129

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3

P3 - (323-2362) Dennison Tract MG and Det

Fuel


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



